L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

16/03/2018 : 06:03:29

Ancaster Sports Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
09/10/2017 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
16/10/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
23/10/2017 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
30/10/2017 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
06/11/2017 Monday Away to BYE

13/11/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster TTCA Adam Ellis 07717 330403
20/11/2017 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
27/11/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
04/12/2017 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
11/12/2017 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
09/01/2018 Tuesday Away to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
15/01/2018 Monday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
25/01/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
29/01/2018 Monday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
05/02/2018 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
12/02/2018 Monday Hometo BYE

19/02/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster TTCA Adam Ellis 07717 330403
26/02/2018 Monday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
08/03/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
12/03/2018 Monday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
29/03/2018 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Ancaster TTCA Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Hometo BYE

10/10/2017 Tuesday Away to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
16/10/2017 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
23/10/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
30/10/2017 Monday Away to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
06/11/2017 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
13/11/2017 Monday Away to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
20/11/2017 Monday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
30/11/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
04/12/2017 Monday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
11/12/2017 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
08/01/2018 Monday Away to BYE

01/02/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
05/02/2018 Monday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
15/02/2018 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
19/02/2018 Monday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
26/02/2018 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
05/03/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
12/03/2018 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
26/03/2018 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
09/04/2018 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
09/04/2018 Monday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Ancaster TTC C

Match date

09/10/2017 Monday
16/10/2017 Monday
24/10/2017 Tuesday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
13/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
27/11/2017 Monday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
16/01/2018 Tuesday
22/01/2018 Monday
29/01/2018 Monday
08/02/2018 Thursday
12/02/2018 Monday
19/02/2018 Monday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
15/03/2018 Thursday
26/03/2018 Monday

P 09/04/2018

Monday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Away to

Ancaster TTCE
Arbons Sports B
Ancaster TTCD
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers D
Chandlers E
Chandlers F
DVS Crowns
Classics
Chandlers C
Ancaster TTCE
Arbons Sports B
Ancaster TTCD
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers D
Chandlers E
Chandlers F
DVS Crowns
Cranmer B
Cranmer B
Classics
Chandlers C

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Opponents Captain
Dan Whyley
John Lewis
Dean Patel
Brian Gosling
Alex Mercer
Russell Winfield
Jo Gilfedder
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Karl Robinson
Dan Whyley
John Lewis
Dean Patel
Brian Gosling
Alex Mercer
Russell Winfield
Jo Gilfedder
Michael Tedbury
Terry Needham
Terry Needham
Terry Tresadern
Karl Robinson

01476 516699
07968381786
01636 611132
07913651795
01476210860
01476562518
07946 435696
01476 572179
07411341861

01476 516699
07968381786
01636 611132
07913651795
01476210860
01476562518
07946 435696
01949 838474
01949 838474
01476 572179
07411341861

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Ancaster TTCD

O O

Match date

03/10/2017 Tuesday
09/10/2017 Monday
24/10/2017 Tuesday
30/10/2017 Monday
31/10/2017 Tuesday
07/11/2017 Tuesday
21/11/2017 Tuesday
27/11/2017 Monday
05/12/2017 Tuesday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
16/01/2018 Tuesday
29/01/2018 Monday
06/02/2018 Tuesday
20/02/2018 Tuesday
26/02/2018 Monday
15/03/2018 Thursday
19/03/2018 Monday
22/03/2018 Thursday
27/03/2018 Tuesday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to

DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers D
Ancaster TTCE
Chandlers F
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers D
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers E
Ancaster TTCE
Arbons Sports B

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Ken Wingad
Alex Mercer
Dan Whyley

Jo Gilfedder
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Ken Wingad
Alex Mercer
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
Brian Gosling
Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Russell Winfield
Dan Whyley
John Lewis

07946 435696
01476 572179
01476 578759
07913651795

01476562518
07411341861
01476 516699
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179
01476 578759
07913651795
01949 838474
07411341861
01636 611132
01476562518
01949 838474
01476210860

01476 516699

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Ancaster TTC E

W U U U U

Match date

03/10/2017 Tuesday
09/10/2017 Monday
24/10/2017 Tuesday
30/10/2017 Monday
31/10/2017 Tuesday
13/11/2017 Monday
30/11/2017 Thursday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
16/01/2018 Tuesday
29/01/2018 Monday
06/02/2018 Tuesday
15/02/2018 Thursday
20/02/2018 Tuesday
06/03/2018 Tuesday
12/03/2018 Monday
27/03/2018 Tuesday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to

Classics
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers C
Newark Wanderers C
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Chandlers E
Ancaster TTCD
Arbons Sports B
Arbons Sports B
Cranmer B

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
Terry Tresadern
Ken Wingad
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Dean Patel

Karl Robinson
Brian Gosling
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Ken Wingad
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Russell Winfield
Dean Patel
John Lewis
John Lewis
Terry Needham

01476 572179
01476 578759
07913651795
01476562518
07968381786
07411341861
01636 611132
07946 435696
01476 572179
01476 578759
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476210860
07968381786
01476 516699
01476 516699
01949 838474

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Arbons Sports A Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
10/10/2017 Tuesday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
17/10/2017 Tuesday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
23/10/2017 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
09/11/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
14/11/2017 Tuesday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
20/11/2017 Monday Away to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
28/11/2017 Tuesday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
07/12/2017 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
12/12/2017 Tuesday Home to BYE

09/01/2018 Tuesday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
22/01/2018 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
30/01/2018 Tuesday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
08/02/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
13/02/2018 Tuesday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
19/02/2018 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
05/03/2018 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
13/03/2018 Tuesday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
20/03/2018 Tuesday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
26/03/2018 Monday Awayto BYE

09/04/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
09/04/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Arbons Sports

Match date

05/10/2017 Thursday

09/10/2017
16/10/2017
30/10/2017
06/11/2017
13/11/2017
27/11/2017
04/12/2017

P 21/12/2017 Thursday

22/01/2018
29/01/2018
05/02/2018
12/02/2018
19/02/2018
12/03/2018
26/03/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018
09/04/2018

W U U U U U

B

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to

Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D

Newark Wanderers C

Ancaster TTC C

Newark Wanderers C

Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers F
Chandlers C
Cranmer B
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTC E

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Opponents Captain
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
Ken Wingad
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer
Brian Gosling
Ken Wingad
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Dean Patel

Jo Gilfedder
Karl Robinson
Terry Needham
Dan Whyley
Dan Whyley

01949 838474
07411341861
01476 578759
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179
07968381786
07913651795
01636 611132
01476 578759
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179
07913651795
01476562518
07968381786
01476562518
07411341861
01949 838474

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Betas Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

05/10/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
23/10/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
30/10/2017 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
06/11/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
09/11/2017 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
14/11/2017 Tuesday Away to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
20/11/2017 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
27/11/2017 Monday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
27/11/2017 Monday Home to BYE

04/12/2017 Monday Away to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
08/01/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
15/01/2018 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
22/01/2018 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
29/01/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
05/02/2018 Monday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
15/02/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
19/02/2018 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
26/02/2018 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
05/03/2018 Monday Away to BYE

12/03/2018 Monday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
26/03/2018 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
09/04/2018 Monday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



BT A

Match date

02/10/2017 Monday
09/10/2017 Monday
16/10/2017 Monday
23/10/2017 Monday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
16/11/2017 Thursday
20/11/2017 Monday
28/11/2017 Tuesday

11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
18/01/2018 Thursday
22/01/2018 Monday
01/02/2018 Thursday
05/02/2018 Monday
12/02/2018 Monday
19/02/2018 Monday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday

26/03/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 1

Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to

Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to

Away to

BTL

Newark Wanderers A
Links Taxis

Cranmer A

Ancaster Sports
Chandlers A

Newark Wanderers B
Betas

Arbons Sports A

Ancaster TTCA

BTL

Newark Wanderers A
Links Taxis

Cranmer A

Ancaster Sports
Chandlers A

Newark Wanderers B
Betas

Arbons Sports A

Ancaster TTC A

Opponents Captain
Alan Bryan
Vince Cross
Brian Coverley
Steve Fox
John Pullen
Susie Dilloway
Joe Fox

Mike Hurst
Derrick Hardy

Adam Ellis
Alan Bryan
Vince Cross
Brian Coverley
Steve Fox
John Pullen
Susie Dilloway
Joe Fox

Mike Hurst
Derrick Hardy

Adam Ellis

01476 560053
01636 707339
01476 562223
01636 651208
01529 421370
07752 896251
01636610601
01476 563464
01476 403548

07717 330403
01476 560053
01636 707339
01476 562223
01636 651208
01529 421370
07752 896251
01636610601
01476 563464
01476 403548

07717 330403

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



BTL Division 1

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Match date

Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
09/10/2017 Monday Away to BYE

16/10/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
23/10/2017 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
02/11/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
06/11/2017 Monday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
16/11/2017 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
20/11/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
27/11/2017 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
04/12/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601

08/01/2018 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
15/01/2018 Monday Home to BYE

30/01/2018 Tuesday Away to  Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
05/02/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339

12/02/2018 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
19/02/2018 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
26/02/2018 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529421370
05/03/2018 Monday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
15/03/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
26/03/2018 Monday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
09/04/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
09/04/2018 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Chandlers A Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

05/10/2017 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
09/10/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
17/10/2017 Tuesday Away to  Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
26/10/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
30/10/2017 Monday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
06/11/2017 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
13/11/2017 Monday Hometo BYE

20/11/2017 Monday Away to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
27/11/2017 Monday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
07/12/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
11/12/2017 Monday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
08/01/2018 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
15/01/2018 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
22/01/2018 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
29/01/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
05/02/2018 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
12/02/2018 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
19/02/2018 Monday Away to BYE

26/02/2018 Monday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
05/03/2018 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
12/03/2018 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
26/03/2018 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Chandlers C

W U U ©

Match date

09/10/2017 Monday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
13/11/2017 Monday
21/11/2017 Tuesday
27/11/2017 Monday
04/12/2017 Monday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
25/01/2018 Thursday
29/01/2018 Monday
05/02/2018 Monday
12/02/2018 Monday
20/02/2018 Tuesday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
29/03/2018 Thursday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to

Arbons Sports B
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Ancaster TTCC
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers E
Newark Wanderers C
Arbons Sports B

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
John Lewis
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Ken Wingad
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Ken Wingad
Russell Winfield
Brian Gosling
John Lewis

01476 516699
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
01476 578759
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
01476 578759
01476210860
01636 611132
01476 516699

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Chandlers D
Match date
02/10/2017

09/10/2017
16/10/2017

Monday
Monday
Monday

24/10/2017 Tuesday

30/10/2017
06/11/2017
13/11/2017
20/11/2017
27/11/2017
04/12/2017

14/12/2017 Thursday

08/01/2018
15/01/2018
22/01/2018
29/01/2018

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday
Monday

06/02/2018 Tuesday

12/02/2018
19/02/2018

01/03/2018 Thursday

05/03/2018
12/03/2018
26/03/2018

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Monday
Monday

Monday
Monday
Monday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to

Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B

Newark Wanderers C

Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B

Newark Wanderers C

Opponents Captain
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Ken Wingad

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Ken Wingad

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Brian Gosling

01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
01476 578759
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
01476 578759
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01636 611132

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Chandlers E

Match date

02/10/2017 Monday
09/10/2017 Monday
19/10/2017 Thursday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
13/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
27/11/2017 Monday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
15/01/2018 Monday
22/01/2018 Monday
29/01/2018 Monday
05/02/2018 Monday
15/02/2018 Thursday
19/02/2018 Monday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
27/03/2018 Tuesday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to

Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Arbons Sports B
Newark Wanderers C
Ancaster TTCC
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Newark Wanderers C
Ancaster TTCC
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers C
Ancaster TTC E

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Ken Wingad
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Ken Wingad
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Karl Robinson
Dan Whyley

07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
01476 516699
01636 611132
01476 578759
07946 435696
01476 572179
07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01636 611132
01476 578759
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
07411341861

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Chandlers F

Match date

02/10/2017 Monday
09/10/2017 Monday
16/10/2017 Monday
23/10/2017 Monday
30/10/2017 Monday
07/11/2017 Tuesday
13/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
30/11/2017 Thursday
04/12/2017 Monday
11/01/2018 Thursday
15/01/2018 Monday
22/01/2018 Monday
29/01/2018 Monday
06/02/2018 Tuesday
19/02/2018 Monday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
19/03/2018 Monday
26/03/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to

Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Ancaster TTCC
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Chandlers D
Ancaster TTCC
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Ancaster TTCD
Arbons Sports B
Arbons Sports B

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer
Ken Wingad
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Alex Mercer
Ken Wingad
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
Dean Patel
John Lewis
John Lewis

01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476 578759
01949 838474
07411341861
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07913651795
01476 578759
01949 838474
07411341861
07968381786
01476 516699
01476 516699

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Classics

Match date

03/10/2017 Tuesday
09/10/2017 Monday
16/10/2017 Monday
23/10/2017 Monday
02/11/2017 Thursday
06/11/2017 Monday
13/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
27/11/2017 Monday
04/12/2017 Monday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
16/01/2018 Tuesday
22/01/2018 Monday
29/01/2018 Monday
05/02/2018 Monday
12/02/2018 Monday
19/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
26/03/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to

Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Ancaster TTCC
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Ancaster TTCC
Newark Wanderers C

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Opponents Captain
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Ken Wingad
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Russell Winfield
Michael Tedbury
Ken Wingad
Brian Gosling

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 578759

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 578759
01636 611132

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Cranmer A Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

05/10/2017 Thursday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
12/10/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
23/10/2017 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
02/11/2017 Thursday Home to BYE

06/11/2017 Monday Away to Ancaster TTCA Adam Ellis 07717 330403
09/11/2017 Thursday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
16/11/2017 Thursday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
23/11/2017 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
30/11/2017 Thursday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
07/12/2017 Thursday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
11/12/2017 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529421370
08/01/2018 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
18/01/2018 Thursday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
22/01/2018 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
01/02/2018 Thursday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
05/02/2018 Monday Away to BYE

15/02/2018 Thursday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
19/02/2018 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
05/03/2018 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
13/03/2018 Tuesday Away to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
22/03/2018 Thursday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
29/03/2018 Thursday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Cranmer B

O O

Match date

05/10/2017 Thursday
12/10/2017 Thursday
19/10/2017 Thursday
23/10/2017 Monday
02/11/2017 Thursday
20/11/2017 Monday
30/11/2017 Thursday
11/12/2017 Monday
18/01/2018 Thursday
22/01/2018 Monday
01/02/2018 Thursday
05/02/2018 Monday
15/02/2018 Thursday
20/02/2018 Tuesday
01/03/2018 Thursday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
15/03/2018 Thursday
22/03/2018 Thursday
29/03/2018 Thursday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to

Arbons Sports B
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Chandlers C
Newark Wanderers C
Chandlers E
DVS Crowns
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Ancaster TTCC
Ancaster TTCC
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Ancaster TTC E

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
John Lewis
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield

Michael Tedbury

Terry Tresadern
Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Karl Robinson
Brian Gosling
Russell Winfield

Michael Tedbury

Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel
Alex Mercer
Jo Gilfedder
Ken Wingad
Ken Wingad
Dean Patel
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Dan Whyley

01476 516699
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179
07913651795
01476562518
07411341861
01636 611132
01476210860
07946 435696
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01476 578759
01476 578759
07968381786
07411341861
01476 516699

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



DVS Crowns

Match date

03/10/2017 Tuesday
09/10/2017 Monday
16/10/2017 Monday
23/10/2017 Monday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
27/11/2017 Monday
04/12/2017 Monday
11/12/2017 Monday
08/01/2018 Monday
15/01/2018 Monday
22/01/2018 Monday
01/02/2018 Thursday
05/02/2018 Monday
12/02/2018 Monday
26/02/2018 Monday
05/03/2018 Monday
12/03/2018 Monday
27/03/2018 Tuesday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to

Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Chandlers E
Ancaster TTCC
Classics
Ancaster TTCE
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Chandlers E
Ancaster TTCC
Classics
Ancaster TTC E
Newark Wanderers C
Newark Wanderers C

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Opponents Captain
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Russell Winfield
Ken Wingad
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis
Russell Winfield
Ken Wingad
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Brian Gosling
Brian Gosling

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01476210860
01476 578759
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01476210860
01476 578759
01476 572179

01636 611132
01636 611132

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Links Taxis Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
16/10/2017 Monday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
23/10/2017 Monday Awayto BYE

30/10/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
06/11/2017 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
13/11/2017 Monday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
20/11/2017 Monday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
27/11/2017 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
30/11/2017 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
04/12/2017 Monday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
11/12/2017 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
11/01/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers B Joe Fox 01636610601
15/01/2018 Monday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
22/01/2018 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
29/01/2018 Monday Home to BYE

05/02/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster TTCA Adam Ellis 07717 330403
12/02/2018 Monday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
22/02/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
05/03/2018 Monday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
12/03/2018 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
20/03/2018 Tuesday Away to  Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
26/03/2018 Monday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



£

Newark Wanderers A

Match date

05/10/2017 Thursday
09/10/2017 Monday
19/10/2017 Thursday
23/10/2017 Monday
02/11/2017 Thursday
09/11/2017 Thursday
13/11/2017 Monday
23/11/2017 Thursday
27/11/2017 Monday
07/12/2017 Thursday
14/12/2017 Thursday
08/01/2018 Monday
18/01/2018 Thursday
22/01/2018 Monday
01/02/2018 Thursday
05/02/2018 Monday
13/02/2018 Tuesday
22/02/2018 Thursday
08/03/2018 Thursday
12/03/2018 Monday
22/03/2018 Thursday
29/03/2018 Thursday

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 1

Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Home to

Betas

BT A

BYE

Ancaster TTCA
BTL

Arbons Sports A
Links Taxis
Cranmer A
Ancaster Sports
Chandlers A
Newark Wanderers B
Betas

BT A

BYE

Ancaster TTCA
BTL

Arbons Sports A
Links Taxis
Ancaster Sports
Chandlers A
Cranmer A
Newark Wanderers B

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Opponents Captain
Mike Hurst
Simon Mableson

Adam Ellis

Alan Bryan
Derrick Hardy
Brian Coverley
Steve Fox

John Pullen
Susie Dilloway
Joe Fox

Mike Hurst
Simon Mableson

Adam Ellis
Alan Bryan
Derrick Hardy
Brian Coverley
John Pullen
Susie Dilloway
Steve Fox

Joe Fox

01476 563464
01476 566436

07717 330403
01476 560053
01476 403548
01476 562223
01636 651208
01529 421370
07752 896251
01636610601
01476 563464
01476 566436

07717 330403
01476 560053
01476 403548
01476 562223
01529 421370
07752 896251
01636 651208
01636610601

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



L . . .
f@ ® Grantham & District Table Tennis League
Ny TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Newark Wanderers B Division 1

Match date Opponents Captain

02/10/2017 Monday Away to  Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
12/10/2017 Thursday Home to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
16/10/2017 Monday Away to  Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529421370
26/10/2017 Thursday Home to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
06/11/2017 Monday Away to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
16/11/2017 Thursday Hometo BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
20/11/2017 Monday Awayto BYE

30/11/2017 Thursday Home to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
04/12/2017 Monday Away to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
14/12/2017 Thursday Home to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
11/01/2018 Thursday Home to Links Taxis Brian Coverley 01476 562223
18/01/2018 Thursday Away to Cranmer A Steve Fox 01636 651208
25/01/2018 Thursday Home to Ancaster Sports John Pullen 01529 421370
29/01/2018 Monday Away to Chandlers A Susie Dilloway 07752 896251
08/02/2018 Thursday Home to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548
15/02/2018 Thursday Home to Betas Mike Hurst 01476 563464
19/02/2018 Monday Awayto BTA Simon Mableson 01476 566436
01/03/2018 Thursday Home to BYE

05/03/2018 Monday Away to Ancaster TTC A Adam Ellis 07717 330403
15/03/2018 Thursday Home to BTL Alan Bryan 01476 560053
29/03/2018 Thursday Away to Newark Wanderers A Vince Cross 01636 707339
09/04/2018 Monday Away to Arbons Sports A Derrick Hardy 01476 403548

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



Newark Wanderers C

W U U ©

Match date

02/10/2017 Monday
12/10/2017 Thursday
30/10/2017 Monday
06/11/2017 Monday
20/11/2017 Monday
30/11/2017 Thursday
05/12/2017 Tuesday
14/12/2017 Thursday
21/12/2017 Thursday
11/01/2018 Thursday
18/01/2018 Thursday
25/01/2018 Thursday
29/01/2018 Monday
08/02/2018 Thursday
15/02/2018 Thursday
06/03/2018 Tuesday
15/03/2018 Thursday
26/03/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday
09/04/2018 Monday

16/03/2018 : 06:03:31

Grantham & District Table Tennis League
TEAM FIXTURES 2017 - 2018

Division 2

Away to
Home to
Away to
Away to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Away to
Home to
Home to
Away to
Away to

Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers E
Classics
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
Arbons Sports B
Chandlers F
Cranmer B
Chandlers C
Arbons Sports B
Ancaster TTCC
Chandlers E
Ancaster TTC E
Ancaster TTCD
Chandlers D
DVS Crowns
Classics
Chandlers C
DVS Crowns

P denotes this fixture has been postponed to the new date

Opponents Captain
Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Ken Wingad
Russell Winfield
Terry Tresadern
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer
John Lewis

Jo Gilfedder
Terry Needham
Karl Robinson
John Lewis

Ken Wingad
Russell Winfield
Dan Whyley
Dean Patel

Alex Mercer
Michael Tedbury
Terry Tresadern
Karl Robinson
Michael Tedbury

01476562518
01949 838474
01476 578759
01476210860
01476 572179

07968381786
07913651795
01476 516699
01476562518
01949 838474
07411341861
01476 516699
01476 578759
01476210860

07968381786
07913651795
07946 435696
01476 572179
07411341861
07946 435696

www.granthamtabletennis.co.uk



